





Daniels Career Services

TeamWork U Partnership

TeamWork Online as a Resource for all DU Students:

The Daniels College of Business Career Services team has secured a campus-wide partnership with TeamWork Online, a virtual tool dedicated to connecting talent with opportunities in the sports and entertainment industry. TeamWork Online is the leading hiring platform and talent community in sports and entertainment, with access to 1200+ employers, 7M+ job seekers, and 20K+ job matches each year. TeamWork Online powers recruiting for 85% of teams in the NBA, NHL, NFL, MLB, and MLS, as well as minor leagues, technology, media, colleges, facilities, and more. This premium network and proactive data-driven recruiting tools help employers hire talent they couldn't find anywhere else, candidates with function-specific skills, diverse backgrounds, and passion for the industry.

Benefits of TeamWork U Partnership

The Daniels Career Services team has witnessed a growing number of students interested in this industry. In fact, many DU students already use this platform, but without the benefits of a formal partnership. Therefore, the Daniels Career Services team wanted to meet undergrad and grad student/alumni needs by partnering with TeamWork Online's TeamWork U Partnership.

As a premium service member of the TeamWork Online network, the University of Denver now can take advantage of the following benefits:

- Subscription to the TeamWork Online Weekly Career Coaching Tips emailed to all students active on TeamWork Online.
- All students' profiles will be designated with green mortar boards to make them stand out.
- Discounted upgrade to MVP Access for every active student (waived \$59.99 initiation fee).
- > 10% off group ticket discount at networking events and career fairs.
- Access to a library of private YouTube videos between the founder and leading executives.

Activate your TeamWork U Benefits by accessing the PDF instructions.

Points of Contact

If there are any questions regarding the roll-out of this platform to University of Denver Students/Alumni, please contact **Justin Kuhl**, **Assistant Director of Career Services**, **Daniels College of Business** (justin.kuhl@du.edu).